

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

OP ID: HH

05/18/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER Baker-Harris Ins. Agency, Inc. 1634-C Metropolitan Blvd Tallahassee, FL 32308 Baker-Harris Insurance		CONTACT NAME: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRODUCER CUSTOMER ID #; LEGAL-1	No):
		INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#
INSURED	Legal Service of North	INSURER A: Main Street American	13026
	Florida Inc 2119 Delta Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32303-0000	INSURER B: Ascendant Commercial Ins Co	
		INSURER C: Progressive Insurance Company	38628
		INSURER D:	
		INSURER E:	
		INSURER F:	

COVERAGES

CERTIFICATE NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

	INSR ADDL SUBR! POLICY EFF POLICY EFF POLICY EXP								
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSR		POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
	GENERAL LIABILITY						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			BPG84493	12/17/2022	12/17/2023	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	500,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
ĺ		1 1					GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	s	2,000,000
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			958707965	06/08/2023	06/08/2024	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
C	ANY AUTO			958707965	06/06/2023	06/08/2024	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	X ALL OWNED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
A	X HIRED AUTOS			BPG81476	08/09/2023	08/09/2024	PROPERTY DAMAGE (PER ACCIDENT)	s	
A	X NON-OWNED AUTOS			BPG81476	08/09/2023	09/09/2024		\$	
``	100,000,000							\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$	
	DEDUCTIBLE]						\$	
	RETENTION \$							\$	
Г	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY					02/15/2024	WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
В	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	IN/A		WC66728-8	02/15/2023		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N'A					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	1,000,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000
					ļ				

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) CONTRACT No. C05-1147-BCC

	CONTRACT: COS-TITY-DCC
CERTIFICATE HOLDER	LEGAL SERVICES NORTH FL
	PROVIDE LEGAL AID SERVICES
	EXPIRES:09/30/2023

Okaloosa County 302 N Wilson, Suite 30 Crestview, FL 32536

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Baker-Harris Insurance

CONTRDACT, COE 1147 DCC

Haley S Harris

RE



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 07/20/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PROD	UCER	······		CONTACT David Kessler					
	DA Service Corporation			PHONE 202 452 0970 FAX 202 452 0970					
	Division obspaciation								
100	1 Danneyhania Ava NIM Cuita FOO			ADDRESS: dinossici windud.org					
	1 Pennsylvania Ave, NW, Suite 500			 -	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				
	shington, DC 20006			INSURER A: NLADA Mutual Insurance Co., A Risk Retention				17336	
INSU	RED			INSURE	INSURER B: Group				
	Legal Services of North Florid	a, Inc.		INSURE	INSURER C:				
				INSURE	RD:				
	.2119 Delta Blvd.,			INSURE	RF:				
	Tallahassee,	FL	32303	INSURE					
COV		LIEIC V.	TE NUMBER:	INSURE	кг		REVISION NUMBER:		
				VE REE	I ISSUED TO			ICV DEDICO	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,								VHICH THIS	
	CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH F			DEEN H					
INSR LTR		ADDL SUI	D POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
	GENERAL LIABILITY			ĺ			EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
. {	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			ļ			DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR						MED EXP (Any one person) \$		
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$		
							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	1					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$		
	POLICY PRO- LOC					İ	\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		<u> </u>				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT		
							(Ea accident) \$		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED	1		- 1			BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED						BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$		
							\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			- 1			EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE \$		
	DED RETENTION\$						\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION						WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY DEODDIETOR/DARTNED/EXECUTIVE Y/N			i			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$		
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		N/A							
1	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$		
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$		
Α	Lawyers Professional Liability		LPL100076-00		01/01/2023	01/01/2024	\$1,000,000 each claim \$2,000,000 in the aggregate		
DESC	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (Attac	h ACORD 101. Additional Remarks	Schedule	If more space to	regulred)			
	How of the Electrical Agents and Agents	(*********************************	TOTAL TO IT AUGINO INC. TO INC.	- Donicauici	it more space is	requirear			
								ļ	
CEF	CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION								
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE Okaloosa County SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN									
							Y PROVISIONS.	CALISED IN	
200 NI William Suito 20									
	302 N Wilson, Suite 30		00500	AUTHOR	RIZED REPRESE	NTATIVE _			
Crestview, FL 32536					*				
ACORD 25 (2010/05) © 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION All rights reserve						ate recorded			